

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12033/2024

Mohan Lal Yogi S/o Shri Mangi Lal Yogi
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Palash Srivastav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Yuvraj Samant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

21/11/2024

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG,
in the cause list.

Learned counsel for the Jaipur Development Authority seeks
three weeks' time to file reply.

Time, as prayed for, is allowed.

List the matter after three weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J