

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12033/2024

Mohan Lal Yogi S/o Shri Mangi Lal Yogi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.M. Sharma, AAAG & Mr. Vishwas Fathepuria for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG Mr. Siya Ram Sharma, Adv. Mr. Dinesh Jat, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

13/02/2026

None present for petitioner.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ