

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12033/2024
URN: CW / 24088U / 2024

Mohan Lal Yogi S/o Shri Mangi Lal Yogi
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Palash Srivastav.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sidhharth Bapna. Mr. Yuvraj Samant. Ms. Pooja Sharma. Mr. Tilak Raj.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

15/07/2026

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent(s) by ordinary post as well as registered post.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J